Cleanroom Fan Filter Units
ESCO®
Cleanroom Construction Components Division
Wide Range of Construction Confi gurations to Suit User Requirements
Performance: Mini-pleated HEPA Filtration for 99.99% Typical Effi ciency
or Mini-pleated ULPA Filtration for 99.999% Typical Effi ciency
Low Noise Levels: <56dBA¹
Low Energy Consumption: 80W¹**, Energy-Effi cient Blower Technology

7
ESCO Cleanroom Fan Filter Units
ORDERING CODES
1. Fan Filter Unit
2. Standard Sizes
 2=2’x2’ / 600x600 mm
 3=2’x4’ / 600x1210 mm
 4=4’x4’ / 1210x1210 mm
 5=1200x1200 mm (metric version)
 6=1200x600 mm (metric version)
3. Version Options
 2=Version 2
 3=Version 3
4. Construction Material Options
 G=Galvanized steel
 A=Aluminium
 P=Powder-coated electro-galvanized steel
 S=Stainless steel
5. Blower Options
 A=AC fan
 B=EC fan
6. Filter Options
 H=HEPA Filter
 U=ULPA Filter
7. Electrical Supply Options
 1=220-240VAC 50HZ/60HZ
 2=110-130VAC 50HZ/60HZ
 3=100-110VAC 50HZ/60HZ
F F U - 2 3 G - A H - 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
F F U - 2 3 G - A H - 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
OPTIONAL FEATURES
Optional walkable plenum (uses thicker gauge metal sheet
for the body, so it can support the weight of a person)
Optional eye bolts for hanging the unit from a ceiling
Optional collar for connection to A/C system
Optional economy blower
Optional extra high efficiency noise baffling
(reduces noise levels to less than 50dBA)
Optional remotely adjustable speed controller
Optional motor voltage measurement port







OPTIONAL FILTER FEATURES
Optional laminator available for +/-5% airflow uniformity
Optional downstream or both side faceguard for protection
against damage
Optional removal of pre-filter
Optional downstream gasketing




Ordering Codes
Esco Airstream® FFU’s are available in a variety of configurations to suit the user’s requirements. Below are some
examples of the different configurations in which these models can be ordered.
FFU-33G-BH-2:
[3] 2’x4’ (600x1210mm)  [3] Version 3 FFU constructed of [G] galvanized steel. [B] Energy efficient EC blower.
[H] High efficiency HEPA filter. [2] Electrical supply configuration: 110-130VAC 50HZ/60HZ
FFU-52S-AU-3:
[5] 1200x1200mm [2] Version 2 FFU constructed of [S] stainless steel. [A] Standard AC blower.
[U] Superior efficiency ULPA filter. [3] Electrical supply configuration: 100-110VAC 50HZ/60HZ
FFU-43A-BU-1:
[4] 4’x4’ (1210x1210mm) [3] Version 3 FFU constructed of [A] aluminium. [B] Energy efficient EC blower.
[U] Superior efficiency ULPA filter. [1] Electrical supply configuration: 220-240VAC 50HZ/60HZ
ORDERING CODE: EXAMPLES
ESCO